AEHb 11. 01.04.2025.

Ne n/n
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3aBTpaK (NIbrOTHOE MUTaHWNE) HavmeHoBaHMe
onof

KanycTa TyLueHas ¢ KypuHbIM (hapLiem

KowheliHbIi HanUTOK C MO/TOKOM

Xneb6 nieHNYHBbIN

MpyLum

obef
3eneHbl ropoLleK KOHCEPBUPOBAHHLIN OTBapPHOM
BopLy, ¢ TYLLEeHKON 13 roBsAWHbLI U CO CMETAHOIA
KoTneTta macHas
Mope KapTodenbHoe
COK
Xneb6 MweHNYHbIN
Xneb pXkaHoMu

BA®JIN

Kkan

204,00
151,80
62,40
96,00

24,00
94,09
213,86
137,5
75,00
41,60
40,00

108,40

Bbixog /rp

200
200
30

100

60
250
100
150
200
20
20

20



